
 Visiting Team: D'Jais  Opponent: Rooney's

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Sep 12 2021  04:09PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  3  0  0  2  0  2  3  0  2  3  0  4  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Mark Spotto 90  1B

 77 79

 86

 Dave Auerbach 77  F  7

 1

 Jason Crimmins 79  1B

 75 86

 Brad Bennis 78  F  6

 2

 Nick Adams 75  BB

 3

 86 FO 5

 Paul Martino 86  P  1B

 1 RBI

 John Deluca 80  FC

 86  Paul Martino  7.0  48  27  10  9  1  1  52  4  48

 Craig Engelhardt 81  SF  F  8

 1

 Deron Green 83   5-3

 2

 Dave Picon 87  1B

 90

 1B

 F  7

 3

 1B

 75 86

 80

 F  8

 1

 BB

 86 80

 80

 F  7

 2

 1B

 81

 2 RBIs

 1B

 F  8

 3

 BB

 90 90

 79

 2B

 2B 79

 75

 LD 5

 1

 1B

 75

 1 RBI

 F  7

 2

 1B

 1 RBI

  5

 3

  5-3

 1

 E 3

 83 90

 77

 1B

 90 77

 79

 F  7

 2

 BB

 77 79

 78

 1B

 79 78

 75
 1 RBI

 1B

 78 75

 1 RBI

 BB

 75

 1 RBI

 1B

 1 RBI

 F  7

 3

  5-3

 1

 Ks

 2

 F  10

 3

  5-3

 1

  8

 2

 F  7

 3



 Visiting Team: D'Jais  Opponent: Rooney's

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Sep 12 2021  04:09PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  9  17  9  5  1  0

 Mark Spotto 90  4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 Dave Auerbach 77  5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 Jason Crimmins 79  5  1  5  2  0  0  0

 Brad Bennis 78  4  0  0  1  1  0  0

 Nick Adams 75  3  1  3  2  2  0  0

 Paul Martino 86  P  5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 John Deluca 80  5  0  1  2  0  0  0

 Craig Engelhardt 81  SF  4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 Deron Green 83  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 Dave Picon 87  3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 5  1  5  2  0  0  0

 4  0  0  1  1  0  0

 3  1  3  2  2  0  0

 5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 5  0  1  2  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 5  1  5  2  0  0  0

 4  0  0  1  1  0  0

 3  1  3  2  2  0  0

 5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 5  0  1  2  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 5  1  5  2  0  0  0

 4  0  0  1  1  0  0

 3  1  3  2  2  0  0

 5  0  1  1  0  0  0

 5  0  1  2  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 3  1  1  0  1  0  0

 4  3  3  0  1  0  0

 5  1  1  1  0  0  0

 5  1  5  2  0  0  0 1B

 75 86

 4  0  0  1  1  0  0 F  8

 1

 3  1  3  2  2  0  0 1B

 86

 5  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 5  0  1  2  0  0  0  5-3

 3



 Home Team: Rooney's  Opponent: D'Jais

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Sep 12 2021  04:09PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  5  0  1  3  0  1  4  0  0  1  0  0  3  0  1  4  0  4  5  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 88  Kevin Zabransky  8.0  47  17  9  5  1  5  65  20  45

 Mark Davis 78  1B

 77 81

 81

 Rich Cobuzio 77  1B

 81 88

 80

 Brad Hartung 81  1B

 88 85

 1 RBI

 Tony Garrett 79  F  7

 1

 Kevin Zabransky 88  P  1B

 85

 Greg George 80  SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

 Dave Reiss 85  1B

 Brian Kelly 82   6-5

 3

 Chris Capobianco 76  1B

 78 77

 81

 Kevin Zabransky Jr. 89  F  7

 1

 1B

 77 81

 1B

 SF 9

 2
 1 RBI

 F  9

 3

 1B

 1

 80 85

 TO 8-2

 1B

 85 85

 76

 1B

 76

 F  9

 2

 1B

 1 RBI

  6-5

 3

 LD 3

 1

 1B

 81

 F  8

 2

  6-3

 3

 1B

 2

 80 TO 7-4

 1B

 82

 F  7

 1

 1B

 F  10

 3

 Ks

 1

 1B

 81 79

 88

 LD 1

 2

 1B

 79 88

 1B

 88

 1B

 1 RBI

  5

 3

 F  7

 1

  1-3

 2

 1B

 89 78

 77

 BB

 78 77

 81

 1B

 77 81

 79

 1B

 81 79

 79
 1 RBI

 1B

 79 79

 1 RBI

 1B

 79

 1 RBI

 F  5

 3



 Home Team: Rooney's  Opponent: D'Jais

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Sep 12 2021  04:09PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  2  0  10  27  8  1  1  0

 Mark Davis 78  5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 Rich Cobuzio 77  5  2  4  1  0  0  0

 Brad Hartung 81  4  0  3  3  0  0  0

 Tony Garrett 79  5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Kevin Zabransky 88  P  5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 Greg George 80  4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Dave Reiss 85  5  0  3  0  0  0  0

 Brian Kelly 82  5  0  1  0  0  0  0

 Chris Capobianco 76  4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Kevin Zabransky Jr. 89  3  1  0  0  1  1  0

 5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  1  0  0  0

 4  0  3  3  0  0  0

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  3  0  0  0  0

 5  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 3  1  0  0  1  1  0

 5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  1  0  0  0

 4  0  3  3  0  0  0

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  3  0  0  0  0

 5  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 3  1  0  0  1  1  0

 5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  1  0  0  0

 4  0  3  3  0  0  0

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  0  3  0  0  0  0

 5  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0

 3  1  0  0  1  1  0

 5  3  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  4  1  0  0  0

 4  0  3  3  0  0  0

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 5  0  4  1  0  0  0

 4  2  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 85 85

 E 8

 5  0  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 5  0  1  0  0  0  0


